MeOS 2021-09-07 17:35:34, 1H, (1/2)

Resultater — DPM mesterskaber prolog

2021-09-07
1H
1. Peter Wihan (P)
2. Jesper Thy (P)
3. Jacob Furu (P)
4. Torkil Hansen (P)
5. Mikkel Hansen
6. Esben Blicher
7. Sgren Vestergaard-kristensen (P)
8. Karsten Meldgaard Nielsen (P)
9. Rasmus Schjodt Krayer (P)
10. Jorn Lind (P)
11. Bruno Stub (P)
12. Peter Stenbjgrn (P)
13. Jens Maagaard (P)
14. Egon Sloth (P)
15. Jacob Jagrgensen (P)
16. Torben Sgrensen (P)
17. Villy Hansen
Saren Klingenberg (P)
Jonas Wihan
Erik Ornebjerghus (P)
1D
1. Camilla Rath Nielsen (P)
2. Karina Mejnborg (P)
3. EaBusch Nielsen (P)
Hanne Jgrgensen (P)
2H
1. Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen (P)
2. Borge Pedersen
3. Erik Ljungdahl
4. Erik Skriver (P)
5. Erik Damgaard
6. Kent Birk
7. Kurt Petersen (P)
8. Jan Kofoed Nielsen (P)
9. OleF. Thomsen (P)
10. Peter Sgrensen (P)
11. Hans Nielsen
12. H. V. Jensen
13. Karsten Jgrgensen (P)
14. Jorgen Bang

(20 / 20)
Slagelse PI
Aalborg PI

Pl Kabenhavn
Pl Kabenhavn
Forsvaret

Pl Frederiecia
Pl Kabenhavn
Pl Aarhus

Pl Aarhus

Pl Kabenhavn
Pl Kabenhavn
Pl Aarhus

Pl Kabenhavn
Aalborg PI
FYN PI
Horsens OK
OK Esbjerg
FYN PI
Slagelse PI

Pl Kabenhavn

(4/4)

Pl Kagbenhavn
Pl Keabenhavn
Pl Kgbenhavn
Pl Keabenhavn

(20 / 20)

FYN PI

FYN PI

FYN PI
Rpch/NSIOC
FYN PI
Horsens Pi
FYN PI

Pl Kabenhavn
Hjorring Pl

Pl Kabenhavn
HTF Haderslev
FYN PI

Pl Kabenhavn
OK Esbjerg

Tid
34:01
35:55
36:19
36:49
37:39
39:34
40:16
41:15
41:43
43:15
45:37
46:18
48:12
48:33
54:12
1:03:51
1:06:12
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Ej startet

Tid
40:42
1:02:18
1:20:12

Ej startet

Tid

36:08
37:06
37:13
37:47
37:59
38:25
41:12
41:13
42:45
43:30
46:02
46:22
49:35
51:14

Efter

+1:54
+2:18
+2:48
+3:38
+5:33
+6:15
+7:14
+7:42
+9:14
+11:36
+12:17
+14:11
+14:32
+20:11
+29:50
+32:11

Efter

+21:36
+39:30

Efter

+0:58
+1:05
+1:39
+1:51
+2:17
+5:04
+5:05
+6:37
+7:22
+9:54
+10:14
+13:27
+15:06

Tidstab
01:31
04:36
02:09
00:00
00:40
01:28
02:19
04:26
05:27
04:38
03:42
05:34
08:14
05:15
06:40
11:04
10:16

Tidstab
03:02
16:05
30:37

Tidstab
01:59
01:24
03:37
01:01
01:37
06:39
04:28
03:33
01:31
00:54
02:38
03:04
02:24
04:38



15.
16.
17.

2L e

Per F. Henriksen

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Jorgen Olesen (P)

Ove Brix Therkildsen (P)
Peter Salling

Tobias Wihan

Ethna Cavangh

Anne Fonnesbech Jensen (P)
Susan Stub

Bente Pedersen

Ellen Thomsen

Anette Hansen

Else Sgalling (P)

HTF Haderslev
FYN PI

FYN PI
Haderslev Pl
FYN PI
Slagelse PI

(7/7)

FYN PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Pl Kgbenhavn
OK Esbjerg
Hjorring Pl
OK Esbjerg
FYN PI

MeOS 2021-09-07 17:35:34, 2H, (2/2)
52:24  +16:16 05:39
54:59  +18:51 02:59
1:02:40 +26:32 02:43

Fejlklip

Fejlklip

Ej startet

Tid Efter Tidstab
41:09 03:31

46:58  +5:49  07:15
4743  +6:34  02:38
54:25  +13:16 08:35
1:09:53 +28:44 08:25
1:29:58 +48:49 19:44
Fejlklip



Resultater — DPM Sprint 2021

2021-09-09

H21

o0k wh =~

H45

H55

© oNOoO O WD

D35

©Noak~NDDND =

H65

wn =

Peter Wihan (P)
Jesper Thy (P)
Carsten Straszek (P)
Jacob Furu (P)

Soren Vestergaard-kristensen (P)

Torkil Hansen (P)
Jonas Wihan
Gorm Strecke (P)

Mikkel Hansen
Jens Maagaard (P)

Camilla Rath Nielsen (P)
Ea Busch Nielsen (P)

Jargen Pedersen

Jorn Lind (P)

Saren Klingenberg (P)
Kent Birk

Karsten Jgrgensen (P)
Peder Stephansen

Jan Kofoed Nielsen (P)
Erik Lindholdt

Bruno Stub (P)

Erik Skriver (P)

Ethna Cavangh

Anne Fonnesbech Jensen (P)
Helle Wihan

Janni Fischer

Inger Marie Haahr
Bente Pedersen
Trine Esmark (P)
Karina Mejnborg (P)
Rigmor Schou

Susan Stub

Ellen Thomsen
Hanne Jgrgensen (P)

Egon Sloth (P)

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen (P)

Claes @. Larsen

(8/8)
Slagelse PI
Aalborg PI
Aalborg PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Pl Kgbenhavn
Pl Kgbenhavn
Slagelse PI
Kolding PI

(212)
Forsvaret
Pl Kgbenhavn

(2/2)
Pl Kgbenhavn
Pl Kgbenhavn

(1171)

Akademisk Skytteforening

(9/9)

Pl Kgbenhavn
FYN PI
Horsenas pi
Pl Kgbenhavn
Esbjerg PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Esbjerg PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Rpch/NSIOC

(12712)

FYN PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Slagelse PI

Akademisk Skytteforening

HTF Haderslev
OK Esbijerg
Aalborg PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Randers PI

Pl Kebenhavn
Hjarring Pl

Pl Kgbenhavn

(24 1 24)
Aalborg PI
FYN PI
FYN PI

Tid
21:51
23:03
23:51
27:12
29:52
30:37
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
19:39
22:57

Tid
22:52
24:10

Tid
22:06

Tid

22:00
23:03
23:24
24:24
24:46
27:13
29:45
31:51
34:42

Tid

24:02
25:56
25:56
27:04
28:02
30:04
30:57
32:32
34:06
36:23
40:17
45:48

Tid

20:56
23:39
24:10

MeOS 2021-09-09 17:31:13, H21, (1/2)

Efter

+1:12
+2:00
+5:21
+8:01
+8:46

Efter

+3:18

Efter

+1:18

Efter

Efter

+1:03
+1:24
+2:24
+2:46
+5:13
+7:45
+9:51
+12:42

Efter

+1:54
+1:54
+3:02
+4:00
+6:02
+6:55
+8:30
+10:04
+12:21
+16:15
+21:46

Efter

+2:43
+3:14

Tidstab
00:35
01:27
02:37
00:23
01:46
04:50

Tidstab
00:00
00:42

Tidstab
01:44
01:31

Tidstab
00:00

Tidstab
01:35
01:36
01:35
01:20
02:36
03:02
05:55
10:20
01:29

Tidstab
00:39
02:10
00:53
02:49
01:48
01:51
08:20
09:05
05:10
06:48
02:59
19:56

Tidstab
00:00
00:42
00:47



MeOS 2021-09-09 17:31:13, H65, (2/2)

4. Bgrge Pedersen FYN PI 24:11 +3:15 01:32
5.  Kurt Petersen (P) FYN PI 26:29 +5:33 01:55
6. Erik Damgaard FYN PI 27:53 +6:57 00:51
7. Gert Kristensen (P) Randers PI 27:58 +7:02 02:29
8. Ole F. Thomsen (P) Hjgrring PI 30:33 +9:37 01:39
9. Olav Odgaard Odense Ok 31:03 +10:07  04:00
10. Hans Nielsen HTF Haderslev 31:17 +10:21 01:44
11. Peter Sgrensen (P) Pl Kgbenhavn 32:05 +11:09  02:08
12. Per F. Henriksen HTF Haderslev 32:51 +11:55  01:42
13. Jergen Bang OK Esbjerg 33:07 +12:11 02:01
14. Jorgen Olesen (P) FYN PI 34:16 +13:20  00:59
15. Holger Mikkelsen FYN PI 34:34 +13:38  01:05
16. Palle Mgller Nielsen FYN PI 35:25 +14:29  02:16
17. Peter Sglling FYN PI 35:55 +14:59  07:17
18. H.V.Jensen FYN PI 37:23 +16:27  06:57
19. Jargen Stamp FYN PI 40:35 +19:39  08:47
20. Andersen HTF Haderslev 43:25 +22:29  00:28
21. Else Sglling (P) FYN PI 54:55 +33:59  11:22

Arne Pedersen (P) Randers PI Fejlklip

Erik Ljungdahl FYN PI Fejlklip

Villy Hansen OK Esbjerg Fejlklip
H21B (4/74) Tid Efter Tidstab
1. Tobias Wihan Slagelse PI 20:57 01:25
2. Rasmus Schjgdt Krayer (P) Pl Aarhus 21:43 +0:46 02:20
3. Jacob Jgrgensen (P) FYN PI 32:43 +11:46  07:31
4 Erik Ornebjerghus (P) Pl Kgbenhavn 36:06 +15:09  11:23
D21B (171) Tid Efter Tidstab

1. Anette Hansen OK Esbijerg 1:13:35 00:00



Resultater —- DPM mesterskaber 2021

2021-09-08

H21
1.

Troels Thagersen (P)
[139]: 39:22 (39:22)

2.  Ole Andersen (P)
[139]: 39:39 (39:39)

3. Peter Wihan (P)
[139]: 42:26 (42:26)

4. Jesper Thy (P)
[139]: 42:16 (42:16)

5. Jacob Furu (P)
[139]: 51:28 (51:28)

6. Jonas Wihan
[139]: 52:40 (52:40)

7. Seren Vestergaard-kristensen (P)
[139]: 1:07:33 (1:07:33)

H35

1. Mikkel Hansen
[139]: 38:37 (38:37)

2. Walther Kamp (P)
[139]: 56:33 (56:33)

3. Jens Maagaard (P)
[139]: 51:35 (51:35)

D21

1. Hanne Fogh
[139]: 35:47 (35:47)

2.  Camilla Rath Nielsen (P)
[139]: 40:49 (40:49)

3. Lise Ravnshgj Andersen
[139]: 39:29 (39:29)

4. Karina Mejnborg (P)
[139]: 50:44 (50:44)

5.  EaBusch Nielsen (P)
[139]: 52:53 (52:53)

H21B

1.  Rasmus Schjgdt Krgyer (P)

2. Peter Stenbjern (P)

3. Segren Hedemann (P)

4 Jacob Jgrgensen (P)
Erik Ornebjerghus (P)

H45

1. Jgrgen Pedersen
[139]: 37:55 (37:55)

2. Karsten Meldgaard Nielsen (P)
[139]: 50:12 (50:12)

D35

1. Ethna Cavangh

[139]: 28:12 (28:12)

(717)
Bornholm PI

Slagelse PI
Slagelse PI
Aalborg PI
PI Kgbenhavn
Slagelse PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
(3/3)
Forsvaret
Kolding PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
(5/5)
Forsvaret

Pl Kgbenhavn
Herlufsholm OK
Pl Kgbenhavn
Pl Kgbenhavn
(5/5)

Pl Aarhus

Pl Aarhus
Kolding PI

FYN PI
Pl Kgbenhavn

(212)

Akademisk Skytteforening

PI Aarhus

(11711)
FYN PI

Tid
1:23:54

1:24:39
1:25:32
1:33:38
1:44:06
1:50:09
2:24:31
Tid

1:18:29
1:39:44
1:45:47
Tid

1:10:53
1:20:25
1:23:38
1:43:50
1:54:34
Tid

1:08:29
1:16:10
1:42:25

1:52:10
Fejlklip

Tid
1:14:05

1:45:56

Tid
1:07:25

MeOS 2021-09-09 17:45:45, H21, (1/3)

Efter

+0:45

+1:38

+9:44

+20:12

+26:15

+60:37

Efter

+21:15

+27:18

Efter

+9:32

+12:45

+32:57

+43:41

Efter

+7:41
+33:56
+43:41

Efter

+31:51

Efter

Tidstab
08:17

05:19

02:57

15:49

09:46

10:35

20:18

Tidstab
00:00

17:40

14:35

Tidstab
01:38

10:08

03:46

16:45

21:10

Tidstab
04:08
06:01
21:37
26:43

Tidstab
02:32

22:14

Tidstab
05:47



H55

10.

11.

H65

A A

Trine Esmark (P)

[139]: 29:03 (29:03)

Anne Fonnesbech Jensen (P)
[139]: 40:56 (40:56)

Janni Fischer

[139]: 54:17 (54:17)

Hanne Jgrgensen (P)

[139]: 49:01 (49:01)

Bente Pedersen

[139]: 1:12:04 (1:12:04)

Ellen Thomsen

[139]: - ()

Merete Ravnshgj Andersen
[139]: 51:28 (51:28)

Tove Straarup

[139]: 40:52 (40:52)

Rigmor Schou

[139]: 39:37 (39:37)

Susanne Baun

[139]: - ()

Jens Jgrgen Hansen
[139]: 22:54 (22:54)

Bruno Stub (P)

[139]: 26:53 (26:53)

Frank Sgndergaard (P)
[139]: 28:42 (28:42)

Jorn Lind (P)

[139]: 27:36 (27:36)

Saren Klingenberg (P)
[139]: 31:11 (31:11)
Karsten Jgrgensen (P)
[139]: 33:34 (33:34)

Jan Kofoed Nielsen (P)
[139]: 35:55 (35:55)
Johannes Nielsen (P)
[139]: 37:11 (37:11)

Torben Rasmussen
[139]: 51:28 (51:28)

Kurt Kruse (P)

[139]: 57:31 (57:31)

Vagn Stensig Kristensen (P)
[139]: 1:03:29 (1:03:29)

Erik Skriver (P)

[139]: 42:23 (42:23)

Thorry Pedersen (P)
[139]: 52:47 (52:47)

Torben Sgrensen (P)
[139]: 1:06:04 (1:06:04)

Peter Sgrensen (P)
Peer Straarup
Egon Sloth (P)
Bgrge Pedersen
Erik Ljungdahl

Aalborg PI

PI Kgbenhavn
Akademisk Skytteforening
Pl Kgbenhavn

OK Esbjerg

Hjarring Pl

Herlufsholm OK

Horsens OK

Randers PI

Horsens OK

(14 /14)
Forsvaret

Pl Kgbenhavn
Hjarring Pl

Pl Kgbenhavn
FYN PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Pl Kgbenhavn
Esbjerg PI

FYN PI
Haderslev Pl

P1 Skanderborg
Rpch/NSIOC
Pl Skanderborg

Horsens OK

(29 / 29)

Pl Kgbenhavn
Horsens OK
Aalborg PI
FYN PI

FYN PI

1:09:07
1:21:39
1:40:25
1:55:13
2:12:44
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet
Tid
41:25
52:14
54:05
55:47
59:58
1:15:40
1:17:28
1:18:06
1:25:26
1:29:09
1:42:55
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Tid
35:38
36:14
40:18

42:30
42:49

MeOS 2021-09-09 17:45:45, D35, (2/3)

+1:42 06:43
+14:14  13:19
+33:00 19:41
+47:48  24:54
+65:19  31:28

Efter Tidstab

01:38
+10:49  01:38
+12:40  02:52
+14:22  05:56
+18:33  08:38
+34:15  12:33
+36:03  15:37
+36:41  14:13
+44:01  12:22
+AT:44  24:11
+61:30  28:07

Efter Tidstab

02:15
+0:36 00:59
+4:40 03:30
+6:52 01:15
+7:11 01:48



Gert Kristensen (P)

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen (P)

Finn J. Aaris

Ove Brix Therkildsen (P)

Kurt Petersen (P)
Kim Folander
Claes @. Larsen
Peter Sglling

Tage Baun

Ole F. Thomsen (P)
Hans Nielsen

Inger Marie Haahr
Susan Stub

Holger Mikkelsen
H. V. Jensen

Per F. Henriksen
Andersen

Jargen Olesen (P)
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Arne Pedersen (P)
Else Sglling (P)
Erik Damgaard

Stig Andersen
Jgrgen Bang

Randers PI
FYN PI

HTF Haderslev
Haderslev PI
FYN PI
Forsvaret

FYN PI

FYN PI
Horsens OK
Hjarring PI
HTF Haderslev
HTF Haderslev
Pl Kgbenhavn
FYN PI

FYN PI

HTF Haderslev
HTF Haderslev
FYN PI

FYN PI
Randers PI
FYN PI

FYN PI
Herlufsholm OK
OK Esbjerg

43:56
44:43
45:21
46:45
48:26
50:31
52:54
56:02
58:21
58:36
59:04
59:33
59:42
1:05:25
1:07:40
1:09:51
1:17:41
1:18:34
1:31:49
1:35:12
1:57:06
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet

MeOS 2021-09-09 17:45:45, H65, (3/3)

+8:18

+9:05

+9:43

+11:07
+12:48
+14:53
+17:16
+20:24
+22:43
+22:58
+23:26
+23:55
+24:04
+29:47
+32:02
+34:13
+42:03
+42:56
+56:11
+59:34
+81:28

01:22
03:09
06:09
02:12
04:20
02:46
05:42
08:23
06:49
04:23
05:12
02:51
06:25
06:26
09:50
04:37
01:58
07:43
13:47
17:59
17:32
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